F059e – 01apr2024 R0    www.Aimtec.com 1
Datasheet R0 09/24/A
AM2DR-LPZ
DC-DC Converter Preliminary
AM2DR-LPZ
Click to
ORDER
samples

Full | No load
typ. (mA)
Output
Current
max | min
(mA)
Isolation
(VDC)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
(µF)
Efficiency
Typ. (%)
AM2DR-0503SLPZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 3.3 460 / 7 400 / 0 1500 2400 68
AM2DR-0505SLPZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 5 460 / 7 400 / 0 1500 2400 72
AM2DR-1203SLPZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 3.3 210 / 8 400 / 0 1500 2400 68
AM2DR-1205SLPZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 5 210 / 8 400 / 0 1500 2400 72
AM2DR-2403SLPZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 3.3 90 / 6 400 / 0 1500 2400 68
AM2DR-2405SLPZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 5 90 / 6 400 / 0 1500 2400 72
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Filter Capacitor
Input reflected ripple current  15  mA